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HOME TEAMS IN CAPS
Tournament is re-bracketed after the 

Quarterfinal Round

(All Times Eastern)

FIRST ROUND

SEMIFINALS CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES ON

CHAMPION

BEST-OF-THREE

FIRST ROUNDQUARTERFINALS QUARTERFINALS
    March 15

March 22
March 27
March 29
March 31 (if necessary)

March 20 March 20      March 15

GEORGE MASON

Loyola Maryland

COASTAL CAROLINA

Hampton

UIC

Stony Brook

GEORGE WASHNGTON

Toledo

WYOMING

Eastern Washington

UMKC

Green Bay

RICE

San Francisco

GEORGIA SOUTHERN

Utah Valley

	 7:00 pm 	 9:00 pm

	 8:00 pm

	 8:00 pm

	 7:00 pm

	 7:00 pm

	 8:00 pm

	 7:00 pm
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